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By this week in 2020, 11.23 billion less gallons of gasoline
have been supplied than by the same week in 2019.
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Cumulative Difference in Gallons of Gasoline Product Supplied in the US
by Week (2020 - 2019)
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Weekly Gasoline Product Supplied Table
Fiscal Current Year Previous Year Difference From Same Current Year Cumulative Cumulative
AWeek Production Production Week Last Year Production Difference
1 2,781,240,000 2,668,932,000 112,308,000 2,781,240,000 112,308,000
2 2,750,076,000 2,699,508,000 50,568,000 5,531,316,000 162,876,000
3 2,819,460,000 2,741,256,000 78,204,000 8,350,776,000 241,080,000
4 2,876,496,000 2,723,028,000 153,468,000 11,227,272,000 394,548,000
5 2,688,630,000 2,675,106,000 13,524,000 13,915,902,000 408,072,000
6 2,740,374,000 2,702,448,000 37,926,000 16,656,276,000 445,998,000
7 2,702,448,000 2,700,390,000 2,058,000 19,358,724,000 448,056,000
8 2,705,976,000 2,701,272,000 4,704,000 22,064,700,000 452,760,000
9 2,655,408,000 2,609,838,000 45,570,000 24,720,108,000 498,330,000
10 2,611,308,000 2,656,584,000 -45,276,000 27,331,416,000 453,054,000
11 2,766,834,000 2,717,442,000 49,392,000 30,098,250,000 502,446,000
12 2,735,082,000 2,748,312,000 -13,230,000 32,833,332,000 489,216,000
13 2,634,534,000 2,535,162,000 99,372,000 35,467,866,000 588,588,000
14 2,391,102,000 2,568,090,000 -176,988,000 37,858,968,000 411,600,000
15 2,516,052,000 2,518,110,000 -2,058,000 40,375,020,000 409,542,000
16 2,546,628,000 2,607,192,000 -60,564,000 42,921,648,000 348,978,000
17 2,585,142,000 2,811,816,000 -226,674,000 45,506,790,000 122,304,000
18 2,626,302,000 2,667,462,000 -41,160,000 48,133,092,000 81,144,000
19 2,564,268,000 2,542,512,000 21,756,000 50,697,360,000 102,900,000
20 2,621,892,000 2,587,200,000 34,692,000 53,319,252,000 137,592,000
21 2,656,290,000 2,640,414,000 15,876,000 55,975,542,000 153,468,000
22 2,700,684,000 2,664,228,000 36,456,000 58,676,226,000 189,924,000
23 2,778,006,000 2,687,160,000 90,846,000 61,454,232,000 280,770,000
24 2,850,624,000 2,766,246,000 84,378,000 64,304,856,000 365,148,000
25 2,598,078,000 2,682,456,000 -84,378,000 66,902,934,000 280,770,000
26 1,957,746,000 2,684,514,000 -726,768,000 68,860,680,000 -445,998,000
27 1,489,110,000 2,882,964,000 -1,393,854,000 70,349,790,000 -1,839,852,000
28 1,493,814,000 2,769,480,000 -1,275,666,000 71,843,604,000 -3,115,518,000
29 1,561,434,000 2,766,246,000 -1,204,812,000 73,405,038,000 -4,320,330,000
30 1,722,840,000 2,713,032,000 -990,192,000 75,127,878,000 -5,310,522,000
31 1,959,216,000 2,902,074,000 -942,858,000 77,087,094,000 -6,253,380,000
32 2,175,012,000 2,689,512,000 -514,500,000 79,262,106,000 -6,767,880,000
33 1,996,260,000 2,772,126,000 -775,866,000 81,258,366,000 -7,543,746,000
34 2,132,382,000 2,761,836,000 -629,454,000 83,390,748,000 -8,173,200,000
35 2,219,406,000 2,775,654,000 -556,248,000 85,610,154,000 -8,729,448,000
36 2,322,600,000 2,903,838,000 -581,238,000 87,932,754,000 -9,310,686,000
37 2,313,780,000 2,918,832,000 -605,052,000 90,246,534,000 -9,915,738,000
38 2,530,752,000 2,783,004,000 -252,252,000 92,777,286,000 -10,167,990,000
39 2,516,934,000 2,790,648,000 -273,714,000 95,294,220,000 -10,441,704,000
40 2,577,204,000 2,867,676,000 -290,472,000 97,871,424,000 -10,732,176,000
41 2,542,512,000 2,708,916,000 -166,404,000 100,413,936,000 -10,898,580,000
42 2,513,700,000 2,843,862,000 -330,162,000 102,927,636,000 -11,228,742,000
Total 102,927,636,000 114,156,378,000 -11,228,742,000 102,927,636,000 -11,228,742,000

Source: Derived from U.S. Product Supplied of Finished Motor Gasoline, Weekly, U.S. Energy Information
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